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LICENSE
NUMBER

17474A

17503

17fi?7

17337

17735

17827

17970

18044

18031

18047

18243

18779 ,

l«fln«

18867

19047

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

Smith

STIR Igr-nve

Snelgrove

Smith

Snyder

Smith,

Smith

Smith

Smith

Snyder

Smoake

Smoak

Snipes

Snipes

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Tawana D.
Cayce, S.C.

Rhonda Kay
Iiexington , S.C.

Sharon Kay
Cayce , S .C .

Carolyn
Leesville, S .C .

Linda Anne
Lexington

Margaret Elizabe

Columbia, SC

Bonnie Anne

Lexington, SC
Christine

Batesburcr, SC

Willa Gladys
Cayce, SC

Wanda Kay
Gilbert, SC

Mary Helen
Gaston,SC

Susan Diana

We,st Columbia, SC

CrOnTrVhi a

Barbara Jones
Gloverville
Battle Ellen

Batesburg

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ard

Levi

Martin
,

Whittle

Backman

:h Hendrix

Cook

Rish

McCallie

Smith

Cook

Whitesides, J]

.Sturkie^ r

Scott

Thornton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John L.
Lexington , S.C.

Timothy M.

Gaston, S.C.

Doanld William

West Cola., S.C,
Ronnie Osear

Saluda,S.C..

Roger E .

Lexington
Ernest Ambrose

Lexington, SC
Joseph Norris
Columbia,SC
Charles Edward

Leesville, SC

Delbert Bob

Louisiana

Micheal Wayne

Cayce, SC
Jerry Lavarn
Gaston,SC

-. Charles Pressle

West Columbia, SC

John Calvin

TOos-h Cnltimbia

Jona Lorane

Pelion
Billy Bonnie

Batesburg

r

L

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

20
22

21
18

22

19

24
23

20

17

22

25

50

33

17

20

61

69

23

19

41

34

y39

27

70

64

50

32

1€
13

White
C

Colored

W

W

W

.W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License luued

Month

Apr

Apr

Apr

TVpT-

Jun
Jun

.Jnl

Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

^
Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Jan
Feb

Aug

Aug

Aucr

_Aug
Sept
Sept

Dec

Dec

.'.-•

Day

11

12

22

?5
6

7

1?
13

12

13
9

10

-6_
10

14

15

7

8

14

17

31

14

17

18

2£

30
26

27

6

7

Year

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

_JL97J
197'

1977

1977

1977

L977

L977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Apr
Apr

Jul

, Jun
Jun

_Sept
Sepi

Jul

Jul

Aug
Aug:

Nov

Day

13

14

JL_

1?
18
20

— Z
t!3

15

20

20

_24
>4

Nov £9

Nov J.S
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Aug

Aug

Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept
_D

Dec

28

8

8

17

17

14

14

20

22

£

1 1
27

29

7
18

year

197'

1977

1972_
_19ZZ
1977
1977

-1927-
1977

1 1977

1977

1977

p.977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

L 197£
197 S

1978

1978

_19Z8
1978

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Navey_Kru idler, N.

Richland County

Rev. Dewitt_E» Wilt

-Andejcaon • County
Rev. Thomas Ear

Lexington County

Rf»Vr F". I,, Tfe-i.plRT

Lexington, SC

Rev. R. Earl McCort

Lexington

Rev. West (see lie

Hartsville, SC

Rev. George W. Fee

Lexington County

Rev. Joseph A. Day

-Lexington County
John Land Johnson,
Lexington County

John Land Johnson,

Lexington County
John Land Johnson,
Lexingt on , SC

Rev. James Park

Lexington County

Rev. John E. Kemp

Richland County
Ksxx Coley E. Swear
Gloverville, S. C.

RevJ^Clyde_WJt_Harc
Lexington, SC.

REMARKS

P. Bor S.C.

inks

. Vaughn, Sr*

bs

lis (see License)

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Lngen,N. P. for S. C.

in

-

^

\

• .

\I

i

j r

t


